
AWNING:  GIRARD NOVA
FABRIC:  CHARCOAL TWEED
HARDWARE:  XXXXX

SKIN: 784246A HAVANA BLACK MET.

B - 1086B SIDEWALL WHITE
C - 855925 CAYENNE RED MET.

A - 63488 EBONY GREY MET.

D - 784246A HAVANA BLACK MET.

MISC:
ENGINE DOOR AND
BUMPER GRILLS: BLACK
ON GUARD COVER:BLACK
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Created 5/5/2020

SKIN: 784246 (784246A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.83 79.83 319.3 319.3
BC200 BLACK 451.28 531.10 1805.1 2124.4
BC250 BLUE BLACK 290.65 821.75 1162.6 3287.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.20 849.95 112.8 3399.8
BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 21.80 871.75 87.2 3487.0
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 6.20 877.95 24.8 3511.8

COLOR A: 63488 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.10 79.10 316.4 316.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 47.13 126.23 188.5 504.9
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 516.88 643.10 2067.5 2572.4
BC201 DEEP BLACK 227.28 870.38 909.1 3481.5

COLOR B: 1086 (1086B) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 95.53 95.53 382.1 382.1
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 918.48 1014.00 3673.9 4056.0
BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 2.85 1016.85 11.4 4067.4
BC605LS LOW STRENGTH YELLOW OXIDE 14.20 1031.05 56.8 4124.2
BC209 BLACK TONER 23.43 1054.48 93.7 4217.9

COLOR C: 855925 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.10 82.10 328.4 328.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 27.68 109.78 110.7 439.1
BC1815 CRYSTAL RED 365.90 475.68 1463.6 1902.7
BC250 BLUE BLACK 26.78 502.45 107.1 2009.8
BC800 RED GOLD 34.80 537.25 139.2 2149.0
BC815 BRIGHT RED 13.38 550.63 53.5 2202.5
BC820 MAROON 178.48 729.10 713.9 2916.4
BC832 RED 160.63 889.73 642.5 3558.9
CB71V RICH BRONZE 2.68 892.40 10.7 3569.6

SIDEWALL WHITE

CAYENNE RED MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2021 KING AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 21B126 AGRA

HAVANNA BLACK MET

EBONY GREY MET



Created 5/5/2020

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2021 KING AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 21B126 AGRA

COLOR D: 784246 (784246A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.83 79.83 319.3 319.3
BC200 BLACK 451.28 531.10 1805.1 2124.4
BC250 BLUE BLACK 290.65 821.75 1162.6 3287.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.20 849.95 112.8 3399.8
BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 21.80 871.75 87.2 3487.0
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 6.20 877.95 24.8 3511.8

HAVANNA BLACK MET



Created 5/5/2020

SKIN: 784246 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR A: 63488 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 630.10 630.10 2520.4 2520.4
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 136.35 766.45 545.4 3065.8
HB203 DEEP BLACK 105.75 872.20 423.0 3488.8
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 9.50 881.70 38.0 3526.8
HB780 RED GOLD 4.17 885.88 16.7 3543.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 72.90 958.78 291.6 3835.1

COLOR B: 1086 (1086B) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 488.00 488.00 1952.0 1952.0
HB990 WHITE 625.53 1113.53 2502.1 4454.1
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 40.95 1154.48 163.8 4617.9
HB619 LIGHT YELLOW 24.10 1178.58 96.4 4714.3

COLOR C: 855925 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

SIDEWALL WHITE

CAYENNE RED MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2021 KING AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 21B126 AGRA

HAVANNA BLACK MET

EBONY GREY MET



Created 5/5/2020

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2021 KING AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 21B126 AGRA

COLOR D: 784246 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HAVANNA BLACK MET


